
                    Cloverbelt Conference Championships
                         Levis Mound Trail System
                 Hosted by Neillsville-Granton High School
                                10/19/2024
              ========== Girls Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    18  Bloomer                                     (19:36.9  98:04.5 3:19.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ciara Hartman                17:48.8
  2      2  Briella Hartman              19:21.7
  3      3  Aliya Hartman                19:25.7
  4      4  Sophie Strand                20:20.5
  5      8  Liona Rufledt                21:07.8
  6   ( 12) Hope Conrad                  22:21.0
  7   ( 13) Alena Otto                   22:23.9

  2.    73  Eau Claire Regis                            (22:26.3  112:11.5 2:37.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Carly Borst                  20:55.4
  2      9  Sylvia Spangler              21:24.7
  3     16  Kaylen Borst                 22:46.8
  4     20  Rebecca Catt                 23:31.7
  5     22  Grace Market                 23:32.9
  6   ( 23) Mady Haus                    23:42.2
  7   ( 35) Claire Ernster               25:30.2

  3.    87  Colby                                       (22:51.9  114:19.1 4:04.4)
==========================================================
  1      5  Annamarie Schmitt            20:36.6
  2     14  MaKenna Herrmann             22:34.1
  3     17  Veronica Mateer              22:55.6
  4     21  Pearl Feiten                 23:31.8
  5     30  Carisa Steen                 24:41.0
  6   ( 36) Jasmine Ertl                 25:30.6
  7   ( 41) Jenelle Ertl                 26:37.2

  4.   115  Stanley-Boyd                                (23:35.7  117:58.5 2:00.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Mariah Wehling               22:11.5
  2     24  Addison Mahr                 23:45.5
  3     25  Lucy Wundrow                 23:46.8
  4     27  Ava Kempf                    24:03.2
  5     28  Mayah Mahr                   24:11.5
  6   ( 43) Haylee Shakal                27:34.2
  7   ( 45) Taylor Wilbur                28:15.6

  5.   131  McDonell Central                            (24:30.8  122:33.9 5:51.5)
==========================================================
  1     10  Mckenzie Simonson            21:42.8
  2     18  Olivia Heidtke               23:19.4
  3     19  Marian Bullard               23:31.1
  4     40  Ella Rubenzer                26:26.3
  5     44  Alexis Ryan                  27:34.3
  6   ( 48) Olivia Elstran               28:55.9
  7   ( 51) Elin Youngquist              29:16.3

  6.   132  Fall Creek                                  (24:06.7  120:33.4 3:56.1)
==========================================================
  1      7  Audrey Koehler               21:07.6
  2     29  Emma Westrate                24:40.6
  3     31  Kamryn Dahlberg              24:41.9
  4     32  Cora Peterson                24:59.6
  5     33  Jamie Johnston               25:03.7



  6   ( 34) Larissa Johnson              25:19.6
  7   ( 38) Claire Fischer               25:56.4

  7.   166  Cadott                                      (25:32.5  127:42.5 6:30.0)
==========================================================
  1     15  Lyla Weggen                  22:34.4
  2     26  Mckenna Steinke              24:00.3
  3     37  Mia Weggen                   25:49.2
  4     39  Saffron Riley-Starck         26:14.2
  5     49  Tessa York                   29:04.4
  6   ( 50) Marley Mengel                29:09.1

  8.   240  Neillsville                                 (30:27.5  152:17.4 7:45.8)
==========================================================
  1     42  Haylee Schultz               27:07.7
  2     46  Ella Dittner                 28:34.9
  3     47  Brynn Heck                   28:34.9
  4     52  Scotlyn Hericks              33:06.4
  5     53  Hannah Dorshorst             34:53.5
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                               Girls Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ciara Hartman           Bloomer              17:48.8  5:45 
    2    2 Briella Hartman         Bloomer              19:21.7  6:14 
    3    3 Aliya Hartman           Bloomer              19:25.7  6:16 
    4    4 Sophie Strand           Bloomer              20:20.5  6:33 
    5    5 Annamarie Schmitt       Colby                20:36.6  6:38 
    6    6 Carly Borst             Eau Claire Regis     20:55.4  6:45 
    7      Shaylie Zarza           Thorp                21:03.0  6:47 
    8    7 Audrey Koehler          Fall Creek           21:07.6  6:48 
    9    8 Liona Rufledt           Bloomer              21:07.8  6:49 
   10      Abby Wojcik             Columbus Catholic    21:08.9  6:49 
   11    9 Sylvia Spangler         Eau Claire Regis     21:24.7  6:54 
   12      Summer Smith            Loyal-Greenwood Cros 21:36.4  6:58 
   13   10 McKenzie Simonson       McDonell Central     21:42.8  7:00 
   14   11 Mariah Wehling          Stanley-Boyd         22:11.5  7:09 
   15   12 Hope Conrad             Bloomer              22:21.0  7:12 
   16   13 Alena Otto              Bloomer              22:23.9  7:13 
   17      Abigail Schuld          Columbus Catholic    22:27.8  7:14 
   18   14 Makenna Herrmann        Colby                22:34.1  7:16 
   19   15 Lyla Weggen             Cadott               22:34.4  7:16 
   20      Adelynn Petersen        Owen-Withee          22:42.8  7:19 
   21   16 Kaylen Borst            Eau Claire Regis     22:46.8  7:20 
   22   17 Veronica Mateer         Colby                22:55.6  7:23 
   23      Bailey Eckes            Loyal-Greenwood Cros 23:03.0  7:26 
   24   18 Olivia Heidtke          McDonell Central     23:19.4  7:31 
   25   19 Marian Bullard          McDonell Central     23:31.1  7:35 
   26   20 Rebecca Catt            Eau Claire Regis     23:31.7  7:35 
   27   21 Pearl Feiten            Colby                23:31.8  7:35 
   28   22 Grace Market            Eau Claire Regis     23:32.9  7:35 
   29   23 Mady Haus               Eau Claire Regis     23:42.2  7:38 
   30   24 Addison Mahr            Stanley-Boyd         23:45.5  7:39 
   31   25 Lucy Wundrow            Stanley-Boyd         23:46.8  7:40 
   32   26 McKenna Steinke         Cadott               24:00.3  7:44 
   33   27 Ava Kempf               Stanley-Boyd         24:03.2  7:45 
   34   28 Mayah Mahr              Stanley-Boyd         24:11.5  7:48 
   35      Noelle Teschner         Loyal-Greenwood Cros 24:40.5  7:57 
   36   29 Emma Westrate           Fall Creek           24:40.6  7:57 
   37   30 Carisa Steen            Colby                24:41.0  7:57 
   38   31 Kamryn Dahlberg         Fall Creek           24:41.9  7:57 
   39      Emma Mohr               Thorp                24:55.5  8:02 
   40   32 Cora Peterson           Fall Creek           24:59.6  8:03 
   41   33 Jamie Johnston          Fall Creek           25:03.7  8:04 
   42   34 Larissa Johnson         Fall Creek           25:19.6  8:10 
   43   35 Claire Ernster          Eau Claire Regis     25:30.2  8:13 
   44   36 Jasmine Ertl            Colby                25:30.6  8:13 
   45      Anna Ciolkosz           Thorp                25:40.1  8:16 
   46   37 Mia Weggen              Cadott               25:49.2  8:19 
   47      Jenny Schneider         Columbus Catholic    25:53.3  8:20 
   48   38 Claire Fischer          Fall Creek           25:56.4  8:21 
   49      Tahneya Anderson        Spencer              25:56.8  8:22 
   50   39 Saffron Riley-Star      Cadott               26:14.2  8:27 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   40 Ella Rubenzer           McDonell Central     26:26.3  8:31 
   52   41 Jenelle Ertl            Colby                26:37.2  8:35 
   53   42 Haylee Schultz          Neillsville          27:07.7  8:44 
   54      Riah Renderman          Owen-Withee          27:34.0  8:53 
   55   43 Haylee Shakal           Stanley-Boyd         27:34.2  8:53 
   56   44 Alexis Ryan             McDonell Central     27:34.3  8:53 
   57      Savannah Wilke          Spencer              28:07.1  9:03 
   58   45 Taylor Wilbur           Stanley-Boyd         28:15.6  9:06 
   59   46 Ella Dittner            Neillsville          28:34.9  9:12 
   60   47 Brynn Heck              Neillsville          28:34.9  9:12 
   61   48 Olivia Elstran          McDonell Central     28:55.9  9:19 
   62   49 Tessa York              Cadott               29:04.4  9:22 
   63   50 Marley Mengel           Cadott               29:09.1  9:23 
   64   51 Elin Youngquist         McDonell Central     29:16.3  9:26 
   65      Tori Walteraitis        Thorp                29:56.9  9:39 
   66   52 Scotlyn Hericks         Neillsville          33:06.4 10:40 
   67   53 Hannah Dorshorst        Neillsville          34:53.5 11:14 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


